
  

 

 
 

    

 

  

 

2024-25 Exam Plan 

 

GCSE Resits (Maths & English only) 

 

Monday 4th – Friday 8th November 

2024 

Year 11 mocks Monday 25th November – Friday 6th 

December 2024 

Class of Summer 2024 Awards 

Evening 

 

TBC December 2024 

Year 12 + 13 mocks 

 

Tuesday 7th – Monday 13th January 

2025 

External Unit exams 

 

January 2025 

Year 11 mocks 

 

Monday 24th – Friday 28th March 

2025 

Year 13 mocks 

 

Monday 31st March – Friday 4th April 

2025 

NEAs, externally set assessments & 

performances 

TBC – usually April 

Main Summer exams Students should be available for the 

whole of  May and June. 

 

Year 10 & 12 mocks (in class) 

 

Monday 9th – Friday 13th June 2025 

Year 10 Work experience week 

 

Monday 16th – Friday 20th June 2025 

Year 11 Prom 

 

TBC June 2025 

Year 13 Summer ball 

 

TBC June 2025 

Year 10 Work experience week 

 

Monday 16th – Friday 20th June 2025 

Sixth Form Induction Day 

 

Thursday 26th June 2025 

A Level and Level 3 Results day 

 

Thursday 14th August 2025 

GCSE and Level 1 & 2 Results day Thursday 21st August 2025 

 

 


